CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
BRUT

TAITTINGER, Brut Reserve

VEUVE CLICQUOQT, Yellow Label Brut
RUINART, R de Ruinart

BOLLINGER, Special Cuvee

ROSE
TAITTINGER, Prestige Rose

LAURENT PERRIER, Cuvee Rose

VINTAGE
DOM PERIGNON 2012

LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE 2012

MAGNUM

LAURENT PERRIER, Brut

SPARKLING WINES
DAVENPORT LIMNEY ESTATE, Kent, England
VILLA SANDI, /I Fresco Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut

PROSECCO, Ponte Rose Brut

£79.00

£85.00

£85.00

£85.00

£110.00

£120.00

£295.00

£125.00

£160.00

£55.00
£28.95

£32.95



113
114
119
120

121

123
124

125

126

129
130
131
134

135

136

137

138

139

BORDEAUX RED

CHATEAU PUYFROMAGE, Cote de Bordeaux
CHATEAU CARONNE STE GEMME, Haut-Médoc
CHATEAU LA CROIX DU CASSE, Pomerol

ROC DE LUSSAC, St Emilion

PAUILLAC DE LYNCH BAGES, Pauillac

LOIRE VALLEY WHITE
MUSCADET, Chateau Cassemichere
SANCERRE, Domaine du Pre Semele

DOMAINE BRETON VOUVRAY LA DILETTANTE, Sec

LOIRE VALLEY ROSE

SANCERRE, Domaine du Pre Semele

BURGUNDY WHITE

PETIT CHABLIS, Simonet-Febvre
CHABLIS, Simonet-Febvre

SAINT-AUBIN, Louis Latour
MONTAGNY, Domaine de Pierre Blanche

MACON LUGNY, Louis Latour

BURGUNDY RED

BOURGOGNE GAMAY, Louis Latour
PINOT NOIR, Les Pierres

VOLNAY 'En chevret', Latour

MARSANNAY ROUGE, Latour

£34.95
£40.95
£95.00
£55.00

£75.00

£28.95
£44.95

£44.95

£46.95

£42.95
£46.95
£74.95
£41.95

£38.95

£37.95

£32.95

£169.00

£49.95



141

142

144

145

146

146a

146b

147

148

149
150

151

BEAUJOLAIS RED
FLEURIE, Chateau de Labourons, Henry Fessy

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, Cave de Fleurie

COTES DU RHONE RED
CROZES HERMITAGES, Frederick Reverdy

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, Pierre Amadieu

PROVENCE WHITE

PICPOUL DE PINET, Terre D'Eole

PROVENCE ROSE
WHISPERING ANGEL, Provence

CHATEAU MINUTY M, Provence Rose

ITALY WHITE
PECORINO, Noi Cento

GAVI DI GAVI, Monte di Sarocco

ITALY RED
BARBERA D'ASTI, 'Teis' Tenimenti Ca Bianca
CHIANTI CLASSICO, Conti Serristori

BRUNELLO, Col di Lamo

£42.95

£30.95

£39.95

£48.95

£29.95

£54.95

£44.95

£28.95

£34.95

£29.95
£34.95

£95.00



152

152a

153

154

157

157a

158

161

161a

162

163

SPAIN WHITE
FENTO BICO DA RAN ALBARINO

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marques de Caceres

SPAIN RED
MUSEUM REAL CIGALES, Reserva

MUGA RESERVA, Rioja

PORTUGAL WHITE

PLANALTO DOURO, Casa Ferreirinha

PORTUGAL RED

DUORO, Vallado Quinta do Orgal

CHILE WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Montes Classic Series

CHILE RED
MERLOT, Montes, Classic Series Colchagua

CARMENERE RESERVA, Santa Alba

ARGENTINA WHITE

ALPATACO, Chardonnay Selection

ARGENTINA RED

ULTRA MALBEC, Kaiken

£34.95

£28.95

£38.95

£44.95

£32.95

£48.95

£29.95

£29.95

£30.95

£32.95

£39.95



167

167a

168

169

170

172

173

174

174a

175

176

NEW ZEALAND WHITE
MALBOROUGH, Villa Maria Reserve

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Cloudy Bay

NEW ZEALAND RED

PINOT NOIR, Cloudy Bay

AUSTRALIA WHITE
CHARDONNAY, Altitude

SAUVIGNON SEMILLON, Xanadu 'Exmoor’

AUSTRALIA RED
SHIRAZ, Gravel Track

PINOT NOIR, Altitude

SOUTH AFRICA WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Sommelier Selection

BLANK BOTTLE MOMENT OF SILENCE

SOUTH AFRICA RED
JORDAN THE PROSPECTOR, Syrah

PINOTAGE, Sommelier Selection

£40.95

£65.00

£74.00

£34.95

£36.00

£32.95

£34.95

£30.95

£36.95

£42.00

£32.95



DESSERT WINES

CLOS L'ABEILLEY
MUSCAT DE RIVESALTES, La fage

LATE HARVEST RIESLING, Jordan Melifera

HOUSE WINES WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, La Serre, France

PINOT GRIGIO, Il Tempo Passa, Italy

HOUSE WINES RED
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Casa Santiago, Chile

MERLQOT, La Serre, France

HOUSE WINES ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO, Il Tempo Passa, Italy

£32.95

£34.00

£36.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95



WINES AND CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

BRUT
TAITTINGER, Brut Reserve
ROSE
TAITTINGER, Prestige Rose

LOIRE VALLEY WHITE
SANCERRE, Domaine du Pre Semele

BURGUNDY WHITE
PETIT CHABLIS, Simonet-Febvre

PROVENCE ROSE
WHISPERING ANGEL, Provence

SPAIN RED
MUGA RESERVA, Rioja

ARGENTINA RED
ULTRA MALBEC, Kaiken

DESSERT WINES

CLOS L'ABEILLEY

MUSCAT DE RIVESALTES, La fage

LATE HARVEST RIESLING, Jordan Melifera

HOUSE WINES WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, La Serre, France
PINOT GRIGIO, Il Tempo Passa, Italy

HOUSE WINES RED
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Casa Santiago, Chile
MERLOT, La Serre, France

HOUSE WINES ROSE
PINOT GRIGIO, Il Tempo Passa, Italy

125ml

£15.95

£17.50

£11.00
£11.50
£12.50

175ml

£11.25

£10.75

£13.75

£11.25

£9.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95

250ml

£14.95

£14.95

£18.50

£15.00

£13.50

£8.95
£8.95

£8.95
£8.95

£8.95



